Less 10%

P
1,978.40
65.70
59.70
112.30
22.00
116.50
79.90
78.20
481.00
632.70
27.50
97.90
281.60

A4 RV RV, N ¥, SR Vo S Vo S U S 0, S Vo S 0 SR V0 S 0 S ¥ R A

$

4,033.40
3,630.06

Total
Less 20%
L/Sum

wn|nr v unvnumn n

SN L
20000 $  120.00
50.00 $ 50.00
40.00 $ 20.00
10.00 $ 60.00
10.00 $ 60.00
310.00 $ 1,000.00
$  700.00
$  2,010.00
5,950.06
4,760.05

4,750.00 5 days

Supp (P)

Supp (L)



